Railing Accessories
R
A
Ball CapCC
External Pyramid CapDD
F
Internal Pyramid CapH

R
E
  POST KNUCKLES • ADAPTERS • MATCHING CAP White
A  -  4" to 5" Decorative Transition Adapter 901238
B  -  4" Decorative Knuckle with Spacer 901236
C  -  4" Decorative Knuckle 901232
C  -  5" Decorative Knuckle 901234
D  -  4" Newport Cap (matches knuckles and adapters) 901230
A
D
C
B
Shown on 4" PostDShown on 4" PostB
Shown on 4" & 5" PostA 4" Style ShownC
  SCROLLS FOR PORCH POSTS White Tan Khaki
E  -  Gingerbread Scroll Accent  400295 400295A 400295B
F  -  8" x 10" Rose Scroll Accent  901260 <<<<<< <<<<<<
F  -  9" x 18" Rose Scroll Accent 901262 <<<<<< <<<<<<
F  -  22" x 22" Rose Scroll Accent 901264 <<<<<< <<<<<<
G  -  6' Vinyl Porch Spandrel Kit

R
108" Length • 5 Styles • 3 Sizes
Select White • Tan • Khaki
Mounting Uplift Plates & Hardware Included
Provides Uplift Protection
Matches Accessories & Railing
200 Series Porch Post
  4" & 5" VINYL STRUCTURAL PORCH POSTS White Tan Khaki
B  -  4" x 4" x 108" Colonial Porch Post 400370 400382 400394
B  -  5" x 5" x 108" Colonial Porch Post 400372 400384 400396
C  -  4" x 4" x 108" Traditional Porch Post 400374 400386 400398
C  -  5" x 5" x 108" Traditional Porch Post 400376 400388 400400
D  -  4" x 4" x 108" Square Porch Post 400378 400390 400402
D  -  5" x 5" x 108" Square Porch Post 400380 400392 400404
  VINYL LAMP POSTS* White Tan Khaki
B  -  4" x 4" x 104" Colonial Lamp Post 400261 400263A 400263B
B  -  5" x 5" x 108" Colonial Lamp Post 400240 400260A 400242
C  -  4" x 4" x 104" Traditional Lamp Post 400251 400263 400251B
C  -  5" x 5" x 108" Traditional Lamp Post 400230 400260 400231
4" & 5" PORCH POST
Cross Section View
Full length extruded

internal structural
support system
of
al
MOUNTING PLATES INCLUDED WITH COLUMN
VINYL PORCH POST ACCESSORIES
  PORCH POST UPLIFT RESISTANCE KIT White Tan Khaki
B  -  4" Storm Kit
         2 trim rings, 2 mounting plates, 1 screw pack 400290 400291 400292
B  -  5" Storm Kit
         2 trim rings, 2 mounting plates, 1 screw pack 400285 400286 400287
Storm Kit
(for maximum uplift resistance)
  REPLACEMENT PLATES White Tan Khaki
A  -  4" Porch Post Plate 400289 400289A 400289B
A  -  5" Porch Post Plate 400288 400288A 400288B
Replacement Porch Post Plate
R
A
B

• Models include Privacy, Privacy with lattice, Privacy with picket accent,
 Semi-Privacy
• Varying heights, widths and picket spacing available through special
 order to accommodate your preference for privacy or accent
• Matching Gates Available
Ask About Custom Options - 15% Upcharge May Apply
Post Caps (Pg 38)PPost Capspp  (Pg. 38)
Visual Representations may Vary from Actual Colors
White KhakiTan
Select Your Fence Color
    ROUTED ROUTED PRIVACY FENCE Suggested
Post Size White Tan Khaki
A  -  6' Height / 6' Width
       1" x 6" Semi Privacy with 1" Gap* 5" POST PV66-W35 PV66-T35 <<<<<<
B  -  6' Height / 6' Width
       1" x 8" T & G Panels 5" POST 405050 405050T 405050K
B  -  6' Height / 8' Width
       1" x 8" T & G Panels 5" POST PV68-WF16 PV68-TF16 PV68-KF16
C  -  6' Height / 6' Width w/Lattice
       1" x 8" T & G Panels 5" POST 405060 405060T 405060K
C  -  6' Height / 8' Width w/Lattice
       1" x 8" T & G Panels 5" POST PV68-WF17 PV68-TF17 PV68-KF17
D  -  5' Height / 8' Width
        1" x 8"  Panels with Narrow Picket Top 5" POST PV58-W81 PV58-T81 PV58-K81

 Adjustable
 Post Trim
 (4-pc) 4" x 4" x 38" • 4" x 4" x 96"
6" x 6" x 108"
includes 5°+ leveling
shims for non-level
surface mounting
VINYL RAILING ACCESSORIES
LandMarke
Visual Representations may Vary from Actual Colors
White KhakiTan
  3' LEVEL PICKET FENCE  (3' x 6') White Tan Khaki
3' LANDMARKE Level Picket Fence
(3' Height / 7/8" x 3" Picket / 3" Gap)
405070 405070T 405070K
  3' LEVEL PICKET FENCE POSTS (4" x 4") White Tan Khaki
5' Post for 3' LANDMARKE Level Picket Fence (Line) 405071 405071T 405071K
5' Post for 3' LANDMARKE Level Picket Fence (Corner) 405072 405072T 405072K
5' Post for 3' LANDMARKE Level Picket Fence (End) 405073 405073T 405073K
  3' LEVEL PICKET GATE
   Includes Two Hinges, One Latch & Screws White Tan Khaki
3' LANDMARKE Level Picket Gate
(34" Width x 3' Height / 3" Gap)
405181 405181T 405181K
  4' SCALLOPED PICKET FENCE (4' x 6') White Tan Khaki
4' LANDMARKE Scalloped Picket Fence
(4' Height / 7/8" x 3" Picket / 3" Gap)
405080 405080T 405080K
  4' SCALLOPED PICKET POSTS  (4" x 4") White Tan Khaki
6' Post for 4' LANDMARKE Scalloped Picket Fence (Line) 405081 405081T 405081K
6' Post for 4' LANDMARKE Scalloped Picket Fence (Corner) 405082 405082T 405082K
6' Post for 4' LANDMARKE Scalloped Picket Fence (End) 405083 405083T 405083K
  4' SCALLOPED PICKET GATE
   Includes Two Hinges, One Latch & Screws White Tan Khaki
4' LANDMARKE Scalloped Picket Gate
(34" Width x 4' Height / 3" Gap)
405182 405182T 405182K
See vinyl accessories section for cap offerings.
* All dimensions are for reference and nominal.
Quick Ship Boxed Fence
Neighbor Friendly (Pickets routed through)
True Picket Caps (not crimped)
7/8" x 3" Pickets w/3" Spacing*
Posts & Caps Sold Separately
Quick Ship Boxed Fence
Neighbor Friendly (Pickets routed through)
True Picket Caps (not crimped)
7/8" x 3" Pickets w/3" Spacing*
Posts & Caps Sold Separately
Quick Ship
72
See vinyl accessories section for cap offerings.
* All dimensions are for reference and nominal.
3' LEVEL PICKET FENCE
4' SCALLOPED PICKET FENCE
Quick Ship
Visual Representations may Vary from Actual Colors
White KhakiTan
  6' PRIVACY FENCE (6' x 6') White Tan Khaki
6' LANDMARKE Privacy Fence 405010 405010T 405010K
  6' PRIVACY FENCE POSTS (5" x 5") White Tan Khaki
9' Post for 6' LANDMARKE Fence (Line) 405021 405021T 405021K
9' Post for 6' LANDMARKE Fence (Corner) 405022 405022T 405022K
9' Post for 6' LANDMARKE Fence (End) 405023 405023T 405023K
  6' PRIVACY FENCE GATE
   Includes Two Hinges, One Latch & Screws White Tan Khaki
6' LANDMARKE Privacy Gate
(43.25" x 6' Height)
405197 405197 405197
  6' PRIVACY w/LATTICE FENCE (6' x 6') White Tan Khaki
6' LANDMARKE Privacy Fence with Lattice 405025 405025T 405025K
  6' PRIVACY w/LATTICE FENCE POSTS (5" x 5") White Tan Khaki
9' Post for 6' LANDMARKE Fence with Lattice (Line) 405016 405016T 405016K
9' Post for 6' LANDMARKE Fence with Lattice (Corner) 405017 405017T 405017K
9' Post for 6' LANDMARKE Fence with Lattice (End) 405018 405018T 405018K
  6' PRIVACY w/LATTICE FENCE GATE
   Includes Two Hinges, One Latch & Screws White Tan Khaki
6' LANDMARKE Privacy Gate with Lattice
(43.25" x 6' Height)
405198 405198T 405198K
Quick Ship Boxed Fence
1¾" x 5½" Slotted Rails*
7/8" x 6" T & G Panels
Posts & Caps Sold Separately

 FEN
CE
See vinyl accessories section for cap offerings.
* All dimensions are for reference and nominal.
See vinyl accessories section for cap offerings.
* All dimensions are for reference and nominal.
Visual Representations may Vary from Actual Colors
White KhakiTan
Quick Ship
Visual Representations may Vary from Actual Colors
White KhakiTan
Quick Ship
6' PRIVACY FENCE
6' PRIVACY w/LATTICE FENCE
  6' SHADOWBOX FENCE (6' x 6') White Tan Khaki
6' LANDMARKE Shadowbox Fence 405020 405020T 405020K
  6' SHADOWBOX FENCE POSTS (5" x 5") White Tan Khaki
9' Post for 6' LANDMARKE Fence (Line) 405021 405021T 405021K
9' Post for 6' LANDMARKE Fence (Corner) 405022 405022T 405022K
9' Post for 6' LANDMARKE Fence (End) 405023 405023T 405023K
  6' SHADOWBOX FENCE GATE
   Includes Two Hinges, One Latch & Screws White Tan Khaki
6' LANDMARKE Shadowbox Fence Gate
(44.25" x 6' Height)
405199 405199T 405199K
  6' PRIVACY w/LATTICE FENCE (6' x 6') White Tan Khaki
6' LANDMARKE Shadowbox Fence with Lattice 405015 405015T 405015K
  6' SHADOWBOX FENCE w/LATTICE POSTS (5" x 5") White Tan Khaki
9' Post for 6' LANDMARKE Fence with Lattice (Line) 405016 405016T 405016K
9' Post for 6' LANDMARKE Fence with Lattice (Corner) 405017 405017T 405017K
9' Post for 6' LANDMARKE Fence with Lattice (End) 405018 405018T 405018K
  6' SHADOWBOX FENCE Gate w/LATTICE
   Includes Two Hinges, One Latch & Screws White Tan Khaki
6' LANDMARKE Shadowbox Fence Gate
(44.25" x 6' Height)
405200 405200T 405200K
74"
78.5" O.C.
71"

Wood Grain Panels.
3.5" Vertical Side Rails
No Diagonal Cross Brace
Strong Screw Bite!
Sleek Appearance
Matches LandMarke Fence
  LANDMARKE FENCE GATES w/HARDWARE White Tan Khaki
A  -  3' LANDMARKE Level Picket Gate
         (34" Width x 3' Height / 3" Gap)
405181 405181T 405181K
B  -  4' LANDMARKE Scalloped Picket Gate
         (34" Width x 4' Height / 3" Gap)
405182 405182T 405182K
C  -  6' LANDMARKE Privacy Gate
         43.25" x 6' Height
405197 405197T 405197K
D  -  6' LANDMARKE Privacy Gate with Lattice
         43.25" x 6' Height
405198 405198T 405198K
E  -  6' LANDMARKE Shadowbox Gate